Se it resolved by the Board qf County Commissioners of Douglas County, Kansas
sitting in régular session thisﬁ;; day of February, 1967, that the following wage
scale and classifications be acopted and become effective as of February 1, 19467
and to continue in force at the Dleasure of the Board of County Commissioners.

NAVE

Hill
Hobson
Kerby
Clark
Johns

Bennett
Leslie
Langley
Jones
Coleman
McGenney
J. Tilghman
F. Spencer
E. Bahnmier
H. Alter
R. Owens

S. Neustifter
W. Fendley
P. Gantenheim

quginn
J. Howey
K. Brickner
B. Merriam
M. DeGroff

L. Anderson
C. Lindholm

M. Winchell
N. DeWeese
D. Rogers

D. Schaullise
D. Baldwin

M. Affalter

N. Cluchey
M. Hodges

H. Wilburn
T. Mlstock
J. Robertson
H. Hemphill
H. Lindley

CFFICE

County Clerk
n n

County Treasurer

Register Deeds

Probate Court
County Court
Probate Court

oty Court

Clerk of Court

County Attorney

Supt. of Schools

Assessor

General
General
General
Bindweed
Civil Defense

JOE TITLE

Zudget Director

Real Egt&te(gec?a
Deputy S

Bookkeeper
Clerk

Deputy
Bookkeeper
Bookkeeper
Clerk

n

Deputy
Clerk

Chief Clerk
Chriret—Clowk e pt 1Y

Assessor
Chief Clerk
Clerk

»

Maintenanne
Jaaitor

Lone Star Lake
Supervisor
Director

WAGE

475,00
L65.00
380.00
300.00
330.00

380.00
350.00
350.C0
335.00
275.00
275.00
275.00
300. 00
250.00
335.00
335.00

365.00
290.00
290.00

365.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
300.€0

380.00
200.00

350.00

365.00

525.00
360.00
290,00
295.00
275.00
275.00

395.00
325.00
340.00
325.00
150.00




