Be it resolved by the Board of County Commissioners of Douglas County, Kansas sitting in regular session this and day of February, 1967, that the following wage scale and classifications be adopted and become effective as of February 1, 1967 and to continue in force at the pleasure of the Board of County Commissioners.

.

4

	NAME	OFFICE	JOB TITLE	WAGE
n				WAGE
	. Hill . Hobson	County Clerk	Budget Director	475.00
	Kerby		Real Estate (Mecor)	465.00
	Clark	н н		380.00
	Johns	н п	Bookkeeper	300.00
			Clerk	330.00
В.	Bennett	County Treasurer	Deputy	
	Leslie	,	Bookkeeper	380.00
	Langley		Bookkeeper	350.00 350.00
	Jones		Clerk	335.00
	Coleman		Π	275.00
	McGenney			275.00
	Tilghman Spencer		H	275.00
	Bahnmier		m	300.00
	Alber			250.00
	Owens		n n	335.00
				335.00
	Neustifter	Register Deeds	Deputy	365.00
	Fendley		Clerk	290.00
r.	Gantenheim			290.00
c.'	nc Minn	Probate Court	Deputy	
	Howey		Clark Clerk	365.00
	Brickner	County Court	Clerk	300.00
	Merriam	Probate Court	•	250.00
M.	DeGroff	Fritate Court		250.00
т		•		500.00
	Anderson Lindholm	Clerk of Court	Deputy	380.00
•••	LINGHOIM		Clerk	200.00
М.	Winchell	County Attorney		
		county Accorney	Chief Clerk	350.00
N.	Deweese	Supt. of Schools	Chief Clork Dept ty	365.00
n	Rogers		,	<b>JJ.</b> 00
	Schaullie	Assessor	Assessor	525.00
	Baldwin		Chief Clerk	360.00
Μ.	Affalter		Clerk	290.00
	Cluchey	•		295.00
	Hodges			275.00
				275.00
	Wilburn	General	Maintenance	305 00
Τ.	Allstock	General	The second	395.00 325.00
J.	Robertson	General	T	340.00
	Hemphill	Bindweed	<b>C</b>	325.00
п.	Lindley	Civil Defense	Diment	150.00

•

1